
Email addresses for South Australian Senators   as at 18 Sept 2019 
 
Save this list – you may need it again  
 
ALP   
Senator Don Farrell   senator.farrell@aph.gov.au 
Senator Alex Gallacher   senator.gallacher@aph.gov.au 
Senator Marielle Smith    senator.marielle.smith@aph.gov.au 
Senator Penny Wong    senator.wong@aph.gov.au 
 
 
CENTRAL ALLIANCE 
Senator Stirling Griff   senator.griff@aph.gov.au 
Senator Rex Patrick    senator.patrick@aph.gov.au 
 
GREENS 
Senator Sarah Hanson-Young  senator.hanson-young@aph.gov.au 
 
INDEPENDENT 
Senator Cory Bernardi   senator.bernardi@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
Senator Alex Antic   senator.antic@aph.gov.au 
Senator Simon Birmingham  senator.birmingham@aph.gov.au 
Senator David Fawcett   senator.fawcett@aph.gov.au 
Senator Ann Ruston   senator.ruston@aph.gov.au 
 
 
 
And to save you even more time, here they are ready to paste into “TO” and send your message. 
 
ALP  
senator.farrell@aph.gov.au; senator.gallacher@aph.gov.au; senator.marielle.smith@aph.gov.au; 
senator.wong@aph.gov.au 
 
CENTRAL ALLIANCE 
senator.griff@aph.gov.au; senator.patrick@aph.gov.au 
 
GREENS 
senator.hanson-young@aph.gov.au 
 
INDEPENDENT 
senator.bernardi@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
senator.antic@aph.gov.au; senator.birmingham@aph.gov.au; senator.fawcett@aph.gov.au; 
senator.ruston@aph.gov.au 
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